
Student Strength 14 8 6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 5 2
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 8 3 10 3 10 3 8 3 8 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 8 3 10 3 10 3 8 3 8 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 7 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 8 3 10 3 10 3 8 3 8 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 4 2
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 2
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 7 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 8 3 10 3 10 3 8 3 8 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 5 2
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 7 3 9 3 9 3 7 3 6 3

CO 
Attainme 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (1) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 6 3 5 2 7 3 5 2 5 2
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 7 3 7 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 3 1 4 2 5 2 4 2 5 2
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 8 3 8 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 4 2 5 2 8 3 7 3 7 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 6 3 7 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 5 2 5 2 6 3 4 2 4 2
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 4 2
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 5 2 4 2 7 3 6 3 6 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 4 2 6 3 7 3 6 3 7 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 7 3 6 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 8 3 7 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 4 2 8 3 7 3 5 2 7 3

7 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 6 3 8 3 9 3 6 3 8 3
CO 
Attainme 2 2 3 3 3

Course Attainment (2) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 50
Marks Attainment AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 6 3 4 2 8 3 6 3 6 1
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 8 3 8 3 10 3 8 3 8 1

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M.Com.

Semester.1
Course Code and Course Name: CM010101 SPECIALIED ACCOUNTING

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: CM010102 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Cl No Reg No

CO5

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: CM010103-Marketing Management

Sl No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4



3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 6 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 4 1
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 10 3 8 3 8 3 10 3 10 1
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 10 3 8 3 8 3 10 3 8 1
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 8 3 8 3 10 3 8 3 10 1
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 8 3 8 3 8 3 10 3 10 1
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 2 1 6 3 4 2 4 2 2 1

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 8 3 4 2 4 2 8 3 8 1
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 8 3 10 3 8 3 10 3 10 1
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 10 3 8 3 8 3 10 3 10 1
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 8 3 10 3 10 3 8 3 8 1
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 10 3 8 3 10 3 8 3 8 1

CO 
Attainme 3 3 3 3 1

Course Attainment (3) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 6 3 7 3 5 2 6 3 8 3
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 8 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 9 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 8 3 7 3 8 3 9 3 9 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 9 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 6 3 7 3 5 2 5 2 4 2
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 7 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 6 3 7 3 5 2 7 3 9 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 7 3 8 3 8 3 9 3 8 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 8 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 7 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 10 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 8 3 7 3 6 3 5 2 8 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 9 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3

CO 
Attainme 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (4) 3

Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3
Marks Attainment AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 2 3
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 2 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 3 3
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 3 3 3 3 1 1 2 3 3 3
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Name

Course Code and Course Name: CM010105 Methodology for Social Science Research

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4
Course Code and Course Name: CM010101 MANAGEMENT OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO5



13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

CO 
Attainme 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (5) 3



Student Strength 14 8 6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 7 3 7 3 7 3 5 2 7 3
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 10 3 10 3 10 3 8 3 10 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 2
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 10 3 10 3 10 3 8 3 10 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 9 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 10 3 9 3 10 3 8 3 10 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 4 2 4 2 6 3 4 2 6 3
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 6 3 6 3 7 3 6 3 7 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 6 3 5 2 7 3 6 3 7 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 10 3 10 3 10 3 8 3 10 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 7 3 7 3 7 3 5 2 7 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 8 3 8 3 9 3 6 3 9 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (6) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 10 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 8 3 8 3 8 3 10 3 10 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 8 3 8 3 10 3 8 3 8 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 10 3 8 3 10 3 8 3 10 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 6 3 8 3 8 3 6 3 6 3
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 2 1 4 2 6 3 4 2 2 1

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 10 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 8 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 8 3 8 3 10 3 8 3 8 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (7) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 7 3 5 2 6 3 7 3 6 3
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 9 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 9 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 4 2 4 2 3 1 4 2 5 2
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 9 3 8 3 8 3 9 3 9 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 8 3 7 3 4 2 8 3 7 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 9 3 8 3 6 3 9 3 8 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 4 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 4 2
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 6 3 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M.Com.

Semester.2
Course Code and Course Name: CM010201 ADVANCED CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: CM010202-Human Resource Management

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

CO5

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: CM010203 International Business and Finance

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4



10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 6 3 6 3 4 2 6 3 5 2
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 9 3 8 3 8 3 9 3 9 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 6 3 5 2 4 2 6 3 7 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 8 3 6 3 6 3 8 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 2 3 3

Course Attainment (8) 2.8

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 7 3 7 3 5 2 6 3 8 3
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 2
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 10 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 9 3 7 3 8 3 9 3 9 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 10 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 9 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 7 3 7 3 5 2 5 2 4 2
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 6 3 7 3 6 3 7 3 9 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 8 3 8 3 8 3 9 3 8 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 7 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 10 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 10 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 9 3 8 3 6 3 5 2 8 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 9 3 9 3 7 3 8 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (9) 3

Course Code and Course Name: CM010205-STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 1 1 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 8
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 2 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 10
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 0 1 3 3 2 3 2 2 3
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 10 3 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 2 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 10 3 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 10 2 3
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 10 2 3
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 10 2 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 2 3 2 3 1 1 1 10 2 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 3 3 2 3 2 3 1 10 3 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 10 3 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 3 3 2 3 1 1 1 10 3 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 3 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 2 1 3

Course Attainment (10) 2.4

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO5

CO3 CO4

CO4

CO2
Course Code and Course Name: CM010204 Quantitative Techniques 

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO5CO1



Student Strength 14 8 6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks AttainmentMarks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 10 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 8 3 8 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 4 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 10 3 8 3 10 3 8 3 10 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 6 3 8 3 10 3 8 3 8 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 8 3 8 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 6 3 8 3 4 2 10 3 4 2
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 4 2 4 2 2 1 4 2 4 2

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 8 3 8 3 10 3 8 3 8 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 10 3 8 3 8 3 10 3 10 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 8 3 8 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 10 3 10 3 8 3 10 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (11) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 10 3 10 3 8 3 8 3 10 3 10 3
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 10 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 10 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 10 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 10 3 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3 10 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 8 3 5 2 3 1 2 1 3 1 2 1
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 8 3 10 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 10 3
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 10 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 10 3 10 3 8 3 10 3 8 3 10 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 10 3 10 3 9 3 10 3 9 3 10 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (12) 3

Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks AttainmentMarks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 2 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 1 1
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 2 3 3 3 2 3 1 1 2 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 2 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 3 3
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 2 3 1 1 2 3 2 3 1 1
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 1

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 1 1
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 1
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 2

CO6

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M.Com.

Semester.3
Course Code and Course Name: CM010301 -Strategic Financial Management

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH

Course Code and Course Name:  CM010302  Income Tax – Law and Practice

CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Name

CO3 CO4
Course Code and Course Name: CM010303 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO1 CO2 CO5



Course Attainment (13) 2.8

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks AttainmentMarks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 7 3 6 3 5 2 7 3 8 3
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 9 3 9 3 10 3 8 3 9 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 2
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 9 3 9 3 9 3 10 3 9 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 8 3 7 3 9 3 10 3 9 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 9 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 6 3 7 3 5 2 5 2 5 2
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 7 3 8 3 7 3 5 2 6 3
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 6 3 7 3 5 2 5 2 6 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 7 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 6 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 8 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 6 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 9 3 10 3 9 3 10 3 9 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 8 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 7 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 9 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (14) 3

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5
Course Code and Course Name: CM800301 Indirect Tax Laws (Group I)

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1



Student Strength 14 8 6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment AttainmentMarks AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 6 3 6 3 4 2 6 3 6 3
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 6 3 10 3 6 3 10 3 10 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 4 2 4 2 6 3 4 2 4 2
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 8 3 10 3 6 3 10 3 8 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 8 3 8 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 8 3 8 3 8 3 6 3 10 2
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 4 2 6 3 6 3 4 2 4 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 6 3 8 3 10 3 10 3 8 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 8 3 10 3 6 3 10 3 8 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 8 3 6 3 6 3 8 3 8 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 1

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (15) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment AttainmentMarks AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 10 3 10 3 8 3 6 3 10 3
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 8 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 10 3 10 3 10 3 8 3 9 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 10 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 10 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 10 3
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 10 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 10 3
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 10 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 8 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 9 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 10 3 10 3 8 3 8 3 10 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 8 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (16) 3

Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3 Max Marks 3
Marks Attainment AttainmentMarks AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 3 3 2 3 3 3 1 1 3 3 3 3
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 2 3 2 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 2 3
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 1 1 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

76
PROGRAMME NAME: M.Com.

Semester.4
Course Code and Course Name: CM010401-Advanced Cost and Management Accounting

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: CM010402 Income Tax-Assessment and Procedure

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Cl No Reg No

CO5 CO6

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: CM800401Derivatives and Risk Management

Sl No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4



CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (17) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment AttainmentMarks AttainmentMarks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 8 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 8 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 8 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 7 3 7 3 6 3 8 3 8 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 6 3 6 3 8 3 6 3 6 3
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 7 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 6 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 6 3 6 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 7 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (18) 3

Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 7 3
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 9 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 6 3
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 9 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 8 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 9 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 5 2
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 7 3
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 7 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 7 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 8 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 9 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 7 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3

Course Attainment (19) 3

Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment

1 351 200011025156 AISWARYA SASI 5 2
2 352 200011025157 ALEENA SUNNY 8 3
3 353 200011025158 AMAL P G 4 2
4 354 200011025159 ANUPAMA N B 8 3
5 355 200011025160 ATHIRA ANNA JOSEPH 7 3
6 356 200011025161 ATHULLYA SOMAN 8 3
7 357 200011025162 BIBIN P B 4 2
8 360 200011025164 GOPIKA VINAYAN 6 3
9 361 200011025165 JEESMARIA JOLLY 6 3

10 362 200011025166 KURIAKOSE MATHEW 6 3
11 363 200011025167 MARIA VARGHESE 7 3
12 364 200011025168 MERIN DALI SHAJI 8 3
13 365 200011025169 SREELAKSHMI K S 6 3
14 366 200011025170 TEENA TOM 7 3

Course Code and Course Name: CM010403 Project Report

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: CM010404 Comprehensive Viva Voce 
CO1

CO3 CO4
Course Code and Course Name: CM800402 Personal Investment and Behavioural Finance

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO5

Name

CO1 CO2



CO 
Attainment 3

Course Attainment (20) 3



PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 PSO4 PSO5 PSO6
Course 1 CM010101 Specialised Accounting 3 1 3 1 3 2 3
Course 2 CM010102 Organisational Behaviour 2.6 3 1 1 1 1 3
Course 3 CM010103Marketing Management 2.6 3 1 1 2 1 1
Course 4 CM010104 Management Optimisation Techniques 3 2 1 2 1 3 2
Course 5 CM010105 Methodology for Social Science Research 3 1 1 3 1 3 2
Course 6 CM010201 Advanced Corporate Accounting 3 1 3 1 3 2 3
Course 7 CM010202 Human Resource Management 3 3 1 1 1 1 2
Course  8CM010203 International Business and Finance 2.8 3 1 1 1 1 2
Course 9 CM010204 Quantitative Techniques 3 1 1 2 1 3 2
Course 10 CM010205 Strategic Management 2.4 3 1 1 1 1 2
Course 11 CM010301-Strategic Financial Mgt. 3 3 1 1 2 1 2
Course 12 CM010302 Income Tax – Law and Practice 3 2 1 1 3 1 3
Course 13 CM010303 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 2.8 1 1 1 2 1 2

 Course 14 CM800301 Indirect Tax Laws (Group I) 3 1 1 1 3 1 3
Course 15 CM010401-Advancved Cost and Management Accounting 3 2 2 1 3 2 3
Course 16 CM010402 Income Tax-Assessment and Procedure 3 1 1 1 3 1 3
Course 17 CM800401 Derivatives and Risk Management 3 1 1 1 1 1 1
Course 18 CM800402 Personal Investment and Behavioural Finance 3 2 1 1 2 1 2
Course 19 CM010403 Project Report 3 2 1 3 1 2 1
Course 20 CM010404 Comprehensive Viva Voce 3 2 1 1 1 1 2

PSO ATTAINMENT 2.87 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.94 2.92

PSO ATRICULATION MATRIX



PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10
PSO1 2.87 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2
PSO2 2.93 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3
PSO3 2.93 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 1
PSO4 2.93 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 1
PSO5 2.94 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 1 1
PSO6 2.92 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 1

2.92 2.93 2.78 2.76 2.94 2.93 2.76 2.93 2.77 2.81

PO ATRICULATION MATRIX


